
MUMBAI   BUILDING   REPAIRS   &   RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 

Griha Nirman   Bhavan,   Bandra   (East),   Mumbai–400 051. 
TENDER NOTICE TO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS / 2nd Call 

 

Separate sealed and super scribed tenders in B-1 form (Percentage Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer Electrical / Authority, M.H.A.D.A. Mumbai in his office at room no. 212 in 

Griha Nirman Bhavan, 1st Floor, Bandra (East) Mumbai for the following work up to Dt.12/10/2018 upto 11.00 a.m. for the work detailed below from the following contractors. 

 

1.  i)  Licensed and experienced Electrical contractors of appropriate class of Mumbai Building Repairs & Reconstruction Board (Unit of  MHADA), Public Works Department of Government of  

      Maharashtra and M.C.G.M. Mumbai MSEB, as per appropriate class and firm having MHADA prequalified contractors experience in similar nature of work. 

ii)  Solvency certificate to the tune of 20% of the estimated cost of the works from any scheduled bank, Nationalized Bank shall also to be submitted along with the application for purchase 

                 of blank tender forms for those contractors who are not registered in MHADA. 

iii) The Blank tender forms will be issued to the Electrical Contractor, those who have carried out similar type of work amounting to minimum 50% of amount put to tender in the Government                    

     or Semi-Government Organization. 

2. The contractors/tenders those who are not registered with MHADA will have to give an affidavit duly signed before Notary, stating that their name is not included in the black list published by   

the Govt./Semi Govt. at the time of purchasing the tender. Affidavit should be on Rs. 100/-  (Rupees One Hundred Only) Stamp & after the date of publication to tender Notice. 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Work Amount 

putto 

Tender 

Rs. 

Earnest 

Money 

Deposit Rs. 

Security Deposit 

Rs. 

Class of 

Contract

or 

Time Limit Date of Issue of Blank 

tender from 

Tender Price Last Date of 

Receiptof Sealed 

Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 

1. SR to Electric Installation to ( Meter 

cabin -03Nos) of R/C Building 

Vighnaharta situated at G.D.Ambekar 

Marg, Kalachawky, Mumbai-33 under 

Dy.Chief Engineer (Zone-IV)/ M.B.R. 

R.Board. 

1,69,972/- 1,700/- 2 % 

4000/- 

 (50% initially & 

50% through 

Bill) 

Class E 

and 

above 

01 

(One 

Month) 

including 

monsoon 

Dt.06/10/2018 to 

Dt.11/10/2018 

11.00 a.m to 1.00 p.m. 

Rs. 

200+24=224.00 

(Including GST) 

 

 

 

 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.12/10/2018 

11.00 a.m 

 

2. SR to Electric Installation to R/C 

Building Known as Trishul No.2, Sivram 

Palav Marg, Mumbai-under Dy.CE/Zone-

II/MBRRB, Mumbai for the year 2018-

19. 

1,60,196/- 1,610/- 2 % 

4000.00 (50% 

initially & 50% 

through Bill) 

Class E 

and 

above 

01 

(One 

Month) 

including 

monsoon 

Dt.06/10/2018 to 

Dt.11/10/2018 

11.00 a.m to 1.00 p.m. 

Rs. 

200+24=224.00 

(Including GST) 

 

 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.12/10/2018 

11.00 a.m 

 



 

-2- 

 

3. SR to Electrical Installation to meter 

cabin work to  R/C Building known as 

Sadbhavana at Phanswadi, Giragon, 

Mumbai under Dy. CE/Zone -I/MBRRB, 

Mumbai for the year 2017-18. 

 

1,41,709/- 1420/- 2% 

3,000/- (50% 

initially & 50% 

through Bill) 

Class E 

and 

above 

01 

(One 

Month) 

including 

monsoon 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.11/10/2018 

11.00 a.m to 

1.00 p.m. 

Rs. 200+24=224.00 

(Including GST) 

 

 

 

 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.12/10/2018 

11.00 a.m 

 

4 SR to Pumping Machinery water supply 

arrangement to R/C Building Laxmi 

Cottage Building at Dr. B. A. Road, 

Mumbai under Dy. CE/Zone IV/MBRRB, 

Mumbai for the year 2018-19 

 

1,46,413/- 1464/- 2 % 

3000.00 (50% 

initially & 50% 

through Bill) 

Class E 

and 

above 

01 

(One 

Month) 

including 

monsoon 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.11/10/2018 

11.00 a.m to 

1.00 p.m. 

Rs. 200+24=224.00 

(Including GST) 

 

 

 

 

Dt.06/10/2018 

to 

Dt.12/10/2018 

11.00 a.m 

 

   
3. The tenders will be opened by the Executive Engineer/Electrical/Authority/ in his office mentioned above on the Dt.12/10/2018 at  12.30 p.m.  if possible in the presence of contractors or their  

authorized representative who choose to be remain present. 

4. The cost of Blank Tenders shall be paid in the office Chief Account Officer/MBRRB, Room No. 356, Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (East)  Mumbai-400051 on cash payment of                              

Rs. 224/- (Rupees Two Hundred &Twenty Four Only) (Non Refundable) for each set of the Tender from any working days as mentioned above on the production of attested copy of valid 

income tax clearance certificate, valid license; PAN card and the Notarized Affidavit of contractor that he has not black listed by the Registering Authority. Solvency Certificate & Certificate 

regarding works carried out by similar type in Three years duly verified by the Executive Engineer/Electrical/Authority. 

5. The Competent Authority reserve the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

6. The Contractor shall quote the rate both in works and figures. Rate quoted shall be binding on the successful Contractorfor the period of  90 (Ninety) days. Escalation will not be paid on any 

account. 

7. Lowest bidder will be bounded to pay the Security Deposit as per revised rules, as per condition no. 11 (VI) of detail tender notice. 

8. Conditional tenders will not be accepted. 

9. Earnest Money & Security Deposit in form of Bank Guarantee will not be accepted. 

10. The details are also available on MHADA's website http:mhada.maharashtra.gov.in.  

 

 

 

Executive Engineer 

Electrical/MHADA 



½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÂÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÃÀÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß 

(½ãÖãÀãÓ›È ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ããÞãñ Üã›‡ãŠ ½ãâ¡ß) 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãïÞã¶ãã / ãä´ãä¦ã¾ã ºããñÊããè 

 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã/ ãäÌã²ãì¦ã/ ¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ã, ½Öã¡ã ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã 1Êãã ½ã•ãËã, Â½ã ¶ãâ. 212 Ìããâ³ñ (¹ãîÌãÃ) ½ãìâºãƒÃ- 400 051 ¾ãã ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ãã¶ãñ ŒããËãèË ªÎãÃãäÌãËñÊ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ãã‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ºã-1 ¶ã½ãì¶¾ãã¦ã (›‡ã‹‡ãñŠÌããÀãè) ½ããñÖÀºãâª ãä¶ããäÌãªã                 

ãäª.12-10-2018 Àãñ•ããè Ôã‡ãŠãßãè 11.00 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã. ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¼ãÀ¥¾ããÔã ŒããËãèË „ÊËññãäŒã¦ã Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀ ¹ãã¨ã ‚ãÔã¦ããèË.  

1) (‚ã) ½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÂÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÃÀÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß (½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ) ¹ãÀÌãã¶ãã£ããÀ‡ãŠ Ìã ‚ã¶ãì¼ãÌããè ãäÌãª¾ãì¦ãŸñ‡ãñŠªãÀ ÔããÌãÃ•ããä¶ã‡ãŠ ºããâ£ã‡ãŠã½ã ãäÌã¼ããØã, ½ãÖãÀãÓ›È ÎããÔã¶ã/½ãÖãÀãÓ›È Àã•¾ã ãäÌã²ãì¦ã ½ãâ¡ß ‚ãããä¥ã ºãðÖ¶½ãâìºãƒÃ ½ãÖã¶ãØãÀ ¹ãããäË‡ãŠã ½ãââìºãƒÃ, 

½Öã¡ã‡ãŠ¡ñ ¹ãîÌãÃ ‚ãÖÃ¦ãã ¹ãã¨ã ¾ããñØ¾ã¦ãã ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ‚ãÔãËñËñ ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀ ¾ããâÞãñ‡ãŠ¡ñ ‚ã¶ãì¼ãÌããèŒããËãèË ãä¶ãªóãäÎã¦ã ‡ãñŠËñÊ¾ãã  ÌãØããÃ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ãñ ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ‚ãÔãËñÊ¾ãã ÌãØããÃÞãñ ãäÌãª¾ãì¦ã Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀ Ìã ¦¾ããâ¶ãã ‚ãÎ¾ããÞã ¹ãÆ‡ãŠãÀÞ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ããÞãã ‚ã¶ãì¼ãÌã ‚ãÔãËã 

¹ãããäÖ•ãñ. 

 (ºã) Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãâ¶ããèè Îãñ¡¾ãìË ºãù‡ãñŠÞãñ/ ÀãÓ›Èãè¾ã‡ãðŠ¦ã ºãù‡ãñŠÞãñ ‚ãâªã•ã ¹ã¨ããä‡ãŠ¾ã ‡ãŠã½ããÞ¾ãã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ãñÞ¾ãã 20 ›‡ã‹‡ãñ Š †Ìã¤¾ãã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ãñÞãñ ¹ã¦ãªãÀãè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã ÔããªÀ ‡ãŠÀãÌãñ.                      

 (‡ãŠ) ÎããÔããä‡ãŠ¾ã Ìã ãä¶ã½ãÎããÔããä‡ãŠ¾ã ÔãâÔ©ãñ¦ã ŒããËãèË ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ãñ ¶ã½ãîª ‡ãŠã½ããÞ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ãñÞ¾ãã ãä‡ãŠ½ãã¶ã 50 ›‡ã ‹‡ãñŠ À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ãñÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã ‡ãñŠËñ ‚ãÔãÊ¾ããÞãã ¦ãÎããÞã ¹ãÆ‡ãŠãÀÞãã ‚ã¶ãì¼ãÌã ‚ãÔã¥ãã-¾ãã ãäÌãª¾ãì¦ã Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãËãÞã ‡ãŠãñ-¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ãäªÊ¾ãã •ãã¦ããèË. 

2)  •ãñ Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀ ½Öã¡ã¦ã ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ¶ããÖãè¦ã ¦¾ãã ÔãÌãÃ Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãâ¶ããè ¦¾ããâÞããè ¶ããÌãñ ÎããÔããä‡ãŠ¾ã/ãä¶ã½ãÎããÔããä‡ãŠ¾ã ¹ã Æ‡ãŠããäÎã¦ã Öãñ¥ãã-¾ãã ‡ãŠãß¾ãã ¾ããªãè¦ã Ôã½ãããäÌãÓŸ ¶ãÔãÊ¾ããÞãñ ¹ãÆãä¦ã—ãã¹ã¨ã ‡ãŠãñ-¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã Üãñ¦ãñÌãñßãè ÔããªÀ ‡ãñŠËñ ¹ãããäÖ•ãñ.                

¹ãÆãä¦ã—ãã¹ã¨ããÞããè ¦ããÀãèŒã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãäÔã£ª ¢ããËñÊ¾ãã ¦ããÀŒãñ¶ãâ¦ãÀÞããèÞã ‚ãÔããÌããè. ¹ãÆãä¦ã—ãã¹ã¨ã Á.100/- (Á¹ã¾ãñ Îãâ¼ãÀ ¹ãŠ‡ã‹¦ã) Ô›ù½¹ã ¹ãñ¹ãÀÌãÀ ‚ãÔããÌãñ.          

 

 ÔããäÌãÔ¦ãÀ ½ãããäÖ¦ããè ŒããËãèË ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ãñ- 

‚ã¶ãì 

‰ãŠ. 

‡ãŠã½ããÞãñ ÔÌãÁ¹ã ãä¶ããäÌãªñÞããè 

‚ãâªã•ããè¦ã 

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã Á 

ƒÔããÀã 

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 

Á 

ÔãìÀàãã ‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã 

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã Á 

‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀãÞãã 

ÌãØãÃ 

‡ãŠãË ½ã¾ããÃªã ‡ãŠãñÅ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã  

ãäÌã‡ãÆŠãèÞãã ‡ãŠãËãÌã£ããè 

‡ãŠãñÅ¾ãã 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã 

‡ãŠãØãª¹ã¨ããÞããè 

ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ã Á. 

¼ãÀËñÊ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã 

‡ãŠãØãª¹ã¨ããÞããè ãäÔÌã‡ãðŠ¦ããè 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1. SR to Electric Installation to ( Meter cabin 

-03Nos) of R/C Building Vighnaharta 

situated at G.D.Ambekar Marg, 

Kalachawky, Mumbai-33 under Dy.Chief 

Engineer (Zone-IV)/ M.B.R. R.Board. 

1,69,972/- 1,700/- 2 % 

Â.4,000/- 

(50% ¹ãÆãÀâ¼ããè Ìã 

50% ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã½ã£ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ- "ƒÃ"  Ìã 

¦¾ãã ÌãÀãèË 

01 

½ãÖãè¶ãã 

(¹ããÌãÔããß¾ããÔãÖãè¦ã) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 ¦ãñ 

ãäª.11/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 ¦ãñ ªì.1.00 

Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

200+24=240/- 

(12 % GST 

Include ) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 

¦ãñ 

ãäª.12/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 



-2- 

2. SR to Electric Installation to R/C Building 

Known as Trishul No.2, Sivram Palav 

Marg, Mumbai-under Dy.CE/Zone-

II/MBRRB, Mumbai for the year 2018-19. 

1,60,196/- 1,610/- 2 % 

Â.4,000/- 

(50% ¹ãÆãÀâ¼ããè Ìã 

50% ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã½ã£ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ- "ƒÃ"  Ìã 

¦¾ãã ÌãÀãèË 

01 

½ãÖãè¶ãã 

(¹ããÌãÔããß¾ããÔãÖãè¦ã) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 ¦ãñ 

ãäª.11/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 ¦ãñ ªì.1.00 

Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

200+24=240/- 

(12 % GST 

Include ) 

ãäª.06/10/2018  

¦ãñ 

ãäª.12/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

3. S.R. to E.I. to Meter Cabin to R/C bldg 

Sadbhavna Bldg., at Phanaswadi, Girgaon, 

under Zone-1/M.B.R.R.Board. Mumbai. 

 

1,41,709/- 

 

1,420/- 

2% 

Â.3,000/- 

(50% ¹ãÆãÀâ¼ããè Ìã 

50% ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã½ã£ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ- ƒÃ 

 Ìã ¦¾ãã ÌãÀãèË 

01 

½ãÖãè¶ãã 

(¹ããÌãÔããß¾ããÔãÖãè¦ã) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 ¦ãñ 

ãäª.11/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 ¦ãñ ªì.1.00 

Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

200+24=240/- 

(12 % GST 

Include ) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 

¦ãñ 

ãäª.12/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

4. S.R. to Pumping Machinery water supply 

arrangement to R/C Bldg.Laxmi Cottage 

Bldg. at Dr.B.A. Road, Mumbai under 

Dy.C.E./Zone-IV/MBRRB, Mumbai. 

1,19,536/- 1,195/- 2 % 

Â.3,000/- 

(50% ¹ãÆãÀâ¼ããè Ìã 

50% ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã½ã£ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ- ƒÃ 

 Ìã ¦¾ãã ÌãÀãèË 

01 

½ãÖãè¶ãã 

(¹ããÌãÔããß¾ããÔãÖãè¦ã) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 ¦ãñ 

ãäª.11/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 ¦ãñ ªì.1.00 

Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

200+24=240/- 

(12 % GST 

Include ) 

ãäª.06/10/2018 

¦ãñ 

ãäª.12/10/2018 

Ôã.11.00 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã 

 

3) ¹ãÆã¹¦ã ¢ããËñÊ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã/ãäÌã²ãì¦ã/¹ãÆãä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ã ¾ããâÞ¾ãã ¦ã¹ãóŠ Ìããâ³ñ ¾ãñ©ããèË ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ãã¦ã „¹ããäÔ©ã¦ã ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀ ãä‡ãâŠÌãã ¦¾ããâÞãñ ¹ãÆãä¦ããä¶ã£ããè ¾ããâÞ¾ãã Ôã½ãàã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ 12/10/2018 Àãñ•ããè ªì¹ããÀãè 12.30 Ìãã. ¶ãâ¦ãÀ „Üã¡¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ããèË. 

4) ‡ãŠãñÅ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªñÞ¾ãã ¹ãÆ¦ããèÞããè ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ã ½ãìŒ¾ã ÊãñŒãã ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀãè/½ãìâ.ƒ.ªì.Ìã ¹ãìÃ.½ãâ¡ß ŒããñÊããè ‡ãÆŠ½ããâ‡ãŠ 356 ªìÔãÀã ½ã•ãËã, ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, Ìããâ³ñ (¹ãîÌãÃ),½ãìâºãƒÃ-4000 051 ¾ãã ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ãã¦ã Á¹ã¾ãñ 224/- (Á¹ã¾ãñ ªãñ¶ãÎãñ ÞããñÌããèÔã ¹ãŠ‡ã‹¦ã) ÀãñŒã 

¼ãÀ¥ãã ‡ãŠñÊ¾ãã¶ãâ¦ãÀ (ãäÌã¶ãã ¹ãÀ¦ããÌãã) ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¶ããñ›ãèÔã •ããÖãèÀ ‡ãñŠËñÊ¾ãã ¦ããÀŒãñÞ¾ãã Ìãñßñ¦ã ãä½ãßî Îã‡ãŠ¦ããèË ¦¾ããâÞ¾ãã‡ãŠ¡ñ ‚ããä£ã‡ãðŠ¦ã ¶ããòª¥ããè ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã Ìã ‚ãã¾ã‡ãŠÀ ¼ãÀÊ¾ããÞãñ ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã, ¹ãù¶ã ‡ãŠã¡Ã, ãäÌã²ãì¦ã ¹ãÀÌãã¶ãã ¦ãÔãñÞã ¹ãîÌããê ‚ãÎãã ¹ãÆ‡ãŠãÀÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã 

‡ãñŠÊ¾ããÞãñ ¹ãîÌããÃ¶ãì¼ãÌããÞãñ ¹ãÆ½ãã¥ã¹ã¨ã ÔããªÀ ‡ãñŠÊ¾ãã¶ãâ¦ãÀ Ìã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã/ãäÌã²ãì¦ã/¹ãÆãä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ã ¾ããâ¶ããè œã¶ã¶ããè ‡ãñŠÊ¾ãã¶ãâ¦ãÀ ãäÌã¦ãÀãè¦ã ‡ãŠÀ¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ããèË. 

5) †‡ãŠ ãä‡ãŠÌãã ÔãÌãÃ ãä¶ããäÌãªã ‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦¾ããÖãè ‡ãŠãÀ¥ãããäÎãÌãã¾ã ¹ãñŠ›ãß¥¾ããÞãñ ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠãÀ Ôãàã½ã ‚ããä£ã‡ãŠã-¾ãã‡ãŠ¡ñ ŸñÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ. 

6) ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¼ãÀ¦ãã¶ãã ºããñËãè ‚ãàãÀãè Ìã ‚ãâ‡ãŠã¦ã ãäÊãÖãÌãñ¦ã, ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀãâ¶ããè ¼ãÀÊãñÊãñ ªÀ 90 (¶ãÌÌãª) ãäªÌãÔãã¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã ºãâ£ã¶ã‡ãŠãÀ‡ãŠ ÀãÖ¦ããèÊã. ‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦¾ããÖãè ‡ãŠãÀ¥ããÔ¦ãÌã ªÀÌãã¤ ãäªÊããè •ãã¥ããÀ ¶ããÖãè. 

7) ãä¶ããäÌãªã ãäÔÌã‡ãðŠ¦ããè ¶ãâ¦ãÀ ¶¾ãì¶ã¦ã½ã ªÀãÞãñ, Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀã‡ãŠ¡î¶ã ÔãìÀàãã ‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã À‡ã‹‡ã‹½ã ¶ããäÌã¶ã Ôãì£ããÀãè¦ã ãä¶ã¾ã½ãã¶ãìÔããÀ ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãîÞã¶ãã ½ã£ããèË 11(6)Þ¾ãã ‚ã›ãè¶ãìÔããÀ ‚ãã‡ãŠãÀËãè •ããƒÃË. 

8) ‚ã›ãèÃÃ Ìã Íã¦ããèÃ Üãã¦ãÊãñÊ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã ãäÌãÞããÀã¦ã Üãñ¦ãÊ¾ãã •ãã¥ããÀ ¶ããÖãè¦ã. 

9) ƒÔããÀã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã ºãú‡ãŠ ØãùÀâ›ãè ÔÌãÂ¹ãã¦ã ãäÔÌã‡ãŠãÀËãè •ãã¥ããÀ ¶ããÖãè. 

10) ÌãÀãèÊã ½ãããäÖ¦ããè http://mhada.maharastra.gov.in  ¾ãã ½Öã¡ãÞ¾ãã ÌãñºãÔããƒÃ›ÌãÀ „¹ãÊãº£ã ‚ããÖñ. 

 

 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã / ãäÌã²ãì¦ã, 

¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ã/½Öã¡ã. 

http://mhada.maharastra.gov.in/

	EE_E_2ND_call-4_works-mhada-dtd_6-10-2018-en
	EE_E_2ND_call-4_works-mhada-dtd_6-10-2018-mr

